

M.O. No - 362/20-21

MMNSY

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Borivliya Harkishan Tola To Lo-34

DIVISION

Agency - Daya Shankar Dubey

SUB-DIVISION

MMNSY (SC)

Measurement Book

वर्ड 1219 ऑफिस - श्री अहमद कुमार

★ सब प्राप्तिकता चिन्ह, मुहर वा जगुप न. न. न. करा लेना चाहिए।

2nd on A/c Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date	Measurement				Nil
Date -	08-12-2022				
① Const. of ref. existing benchmark					
Qty. of 7 T.M.B. & Payer - 20					
				Qty = 1.330 km	
@ Rs 9540.16/km					Rs 12688.00
② Const. of ref. pillar / Borjar					
Qty. of 7 T.M.B. & Payer - 20					
				Qty = 1.330 km	

@ Rs 9055.16/km ————— Rs 12043.00

③ clearing & grubbing road level

Qty. of 7 T.M.B. & Payer - 20

Qty = 0.40 Ht.

@ Rs 51133.76/Ht ————— Rs 20454.00

④ Const. of embankment level

6000 m. —————

Qty. of 7 T.M.B. & Payer - 20

Qty = 588.51 m³

@ Rs 202.52/m³ ————— Rs 119185.00

⑤ Const. of subgrade

Qty. of 7 T.M.B. & Payer - 20

Continuation
Qty = 2557.13 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	= 2558.82 m ³			
@ Rs 204.15/m ³				Rs	522000.00
(5) Const. of embankment					
lead --- 100 m					
Qty m ² 7.77 B. & Page 21					
Qty = 1373.20 m ³					
@ Rs 167.41/m ³				Rs	229887.00
(7) Excavation of Roadway					
Qty m ² 7.77 B. & Page 21					
Qty = 65.295 m ³					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³				Rs	4842.00
(8) Laying Bricks Soling					
Qty m ² 7.77 B. & Page 21					
Qty = 150.00 m ²					
@ Rs 472.43/m ²				Rs	70865.00
(9) Const. of USB (m ²)					
Qty m ² 7.77 B. & Page 21					
Qty = 802.10 m ²					
@ Rs 2996.98/m ²				Rs	2403378.00
(10) P.W. Laying, spreading & compacting					
Qty m ² 7.77 B. & Page 21					
Qty = 376.21 m ²					
@ Rs 372.7.92/m ²				Rs	1404345.00

Continuation

By
Sd/-
26

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/11) P.V. & applying Primer --- Qty vide T.R.B. & Page - 22 Qty = 4264.66 m ²					
@ Rs 44.43/m ² --- Rs					189479.00
(12/12) P.V. & applying Jack coat Qty vide T.R.B. & Page - 22 Qty = 4264.66 m ²					
@ Rs 15.11/m ² --- Rs					64439.00
(13/14) const of un-surfaced road, canal Concrete - - - - - Qty vide T.R.B. & Page - 22 Qty = 191.20 m ³					
@ Rs 7027.60/m ³ --- Rs					851745.00
(14/15) Max. Soil Surfacing - - - Qty vide T.R.B. & Page - 22 Qty = 4264.66 m ²					
@ Rs 223.45/m ² --- Rs					952938.00
(15/16) ordinary Ku Stone - - - Qty vide T.R.B. & Page - 23 Qty = 21600					
@ Rs 2408.02/cum --- Rs					4817.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/17) 200 m Stone perimet - - -					
Qty wide T.M.B. & Page - 23					
Qty = 05 m ²					
@ Rs 624.91 / each				Rs	3125.00
(17/18) Rcc 12.5 Boundary wall - - -					
Qty wide T.M.B. & Page - 23					
Qty = 16					
@ Rs 506.44 / each				Rs	8103.00
(18/19) Paint - two coat - - -					
Qty wide T.M.B. & Page - 23					
Qty = 44.64 m ²					
@ Rs 97.96 / m ²				Rs	4373.00
(19/20) P.V. & applying 2 coat					
Qty wide T.M.B. & Page - 23					
Qty = 40.00 m ²					
@ Rs 90.98 / m ²				Rs	3639.00
(20/21) P.V. & applying of hdp applied thorn plaster - - -					
Qty wide T.M.B. & Page - 24					
Qty = 266.00					
@ Rs 735.44 / m ²				Rs	195627.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/22) Printing New letter					
Qty vide TTB. 2 page-24					
Qty = 88					
@ Rs 52/letter				Rs	46.00
(22/23) Pl & fixing of typal					
Qty vide TTB. 2 page-24					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 11445.67/each				Rs	22891.00
(23/24) Pl & typal maintenance board					
Qty vide TTB. 2 page-24					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 11445.67/each				Rs	22891.00
(24/25) 600 mm square lateral angle					
Qty = 10 Nos.					
@ Rs 3512.22/each				Rs	35122.00
(25/27) 800 mm X 450 mm sea angle					
Qty vide TTB. 2 page-25					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 4155.50/each				Rs	8311.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26/28) 200 mm Side octagon					
Qty vide TTB-B. & Page-25					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 8112.35/each				Rs	16225.00
(27/29) P/V & leaping 30mm dia					
Qty vide TTB-B. & Page-25					
Qty = 30 Nos					
@ Rs 785.08/each				Rs	23552.00
(28/30) planting of tree					
Qty vide TTB-B. & Page-25					
Qty = 114 Nos					
@ Rs 819.92/each				Rs	93471.00
(29/31) F/W Excavation in foundation					
Qty vide TTB-B. & Page-25					
Qty = 15.09 m ³					
269.32/m ³				Rs	4065.00
(30/32) Sand filling					
Qty vide TTB-B. & Page-26					
Qty = 1.275 m ³					
@ Rs 400.59/m ³				Rs	557.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31/34) P/v in pre-cast concrete foundation					
Qty m ³ TRB & Page 26					
Qty = 0.90 m ³					
@ Rs 581.00/m ³					Rs 5239.00
(32/39) P/v pre-cast concrete					
Qty m ³ TRB & Page 26					
Qty = 14.64 m ³					
@ Rs 7376.40/m ³					Rs 107990.00

(33/40) Back filling aboutment					
Qty m ³ TRB & Page 27					
Qty = 7.20 m ³					
@ Rs 2863.94/m ³					Rs 20645.00
(34/41) P/v well hole m					
Qty m ³ TRB & Page 27					
Qty = 10 m ³					
@ Rs 83.11/m ³					Rs 831.00
(35/43) Supply filling & labor					
HT 80 km					
Qty m ³ TRB & Page 27					
Qty = 1.08 m ³					
@ Rs 46123.41/m ³					Rs 49813.00
Continuation					Rs 7490132.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Bf	Bf	7490	132.00
(36/40) Add 28T @ 12%			Bf	8988	16.00
(37/41) Add 28T @ 1%			Bf	7490	1.00
(38/40) Add Servicing fee			Bf	97	275.00
			Bf	8561	124.00
Balance 0.037.00 per agreement			Bf (-)		2563.00
			Bf	8558	556.00

less Penalties Bill

771 B. 2 page - 28

Letter No 386 dated 25-11-2002

Rp (-) 4792.791.00

Rp 3765765.00

1-8-08-12-2002
JE

25/11/2002
JE